L14000009247

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Continued Faith Manna)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· ——
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



06.24/11-01610 000 ••31.00

2021 JUH 24 PH 2: 02

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

то:				
SUBJEC	T: <u>LIL P</u> (re wee's Bancer:	5-N-more LLC	·
		Per We's Bancers - No more UC Name of Limited Liability Company Less of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Per Space of Person Firm/Company L22 Provers J. Address Creen Cove Space J. 32 03 City/Stabeland Zip Code In puels bounce Doman. Com E-mail address: (to be used for filture annual report notification) ation concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Refor the following amount: Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Address: Street Address: Registration Section Registration Section		
The encl	Firm/Company L22 Records St. Address City/State-Ind Zip Code L1 pulles bounce Domont. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) arther information concerning this matter, please call: LVIN JONE at (Sul) S 21-39 59 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number at (Sul) S 21-39 59 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Seed is a check for the following amount: 25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailling Address: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations			
			-	
		· ·	•	
		Kevin Jones	12.	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		UZZ Baserts	∆}. Address	
		Green Cove Spr	ity/State-Ind Zip Code	fication) S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		In pueles bounce E-mail address: (to be	Name of Limited Liability Company diment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. e concerning this matter to the following: Cevin Jones	
For furth	er information			
Ke	vin Ji	me j	ar (904) 521-3	3959
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	the following amount:		
□ \$2 5.0	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Mailing Addre	55 :	Street Address	
				ion
			Division of Corp	orations
	P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of Ta	llahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(A Flori	ida Limited Liability Company)									
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability		p 2014 and assigned								
lorida document number 1400009247.										
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:										
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	mited liability company here:									
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	imited Liability Company," the designation "I	.LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."								
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		202								
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)	21 JUN 2								
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>								
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2: 02								
		2								
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:		er the name of the new registered								
New Registered Office Address:										
	Enter Florida street ada	lress								
		735 • •								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Florida								
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	City	FloridaZip Code								

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	James pendletan ja.	422 Roberts St.	□ ∧d d
		Green (ove springs, fo	ERemove
		32043	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
		1.1 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0	Change
		E. L. CSRIUA	Remove
		ERIO A	Remove Change
			□ Add
		 	□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

		<u> </u>	287
		 살	JU .
		مخمار زامر خ	~ ~ ~
		<u> </u>	
	·	<u></u>	
			<u>5</u> :
		>> -	
			
		<u> </u>	
	······································		**
ffective date, if other than the date of filing:	(option	nal)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory file.	more than 90 days after fi	ling.) Pursi	
ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	mig requirements, this t	iaic will ii	or oc listed a
record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.n l is filed.	n, on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th	day after the
ated June 22 , 2021.			
ated June 22, 2021.			

Filing Fee: \$25.00